NIGHT OW,

available 10pm - 11lam
Fat chips
with garlic aioli

Roast pumpkin soup

with thyme & rosemary scone

Margherita pizza

mozzarella, tomato & basil with homemade Napoli sauce

Creamy butter chicken

with steamed rice & cucumber raita

Apple & rhubarb crumble

with whipped cream

Vanilla ice-cream tub 100g

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery or

12

17

19

11

ROOM SERVICE

Encore Bar & Restaurant is located on the ground floor
Bar open daily from 3pm

Restaurant open daily from 5pm



CHANCELLOR FAVOURITES

available 11am - 10pm

Chancellor breakfast
two eggs cooked to your liking (poached, fried or scrambled)

served with bacon, tomato & hashbrown

Roast pumpkin soup

with thyme & rosemary scone

Tomato, mozzarella & basil bruschetta

with aged balsamic

Pan-fried gnocchi

with butternut pumpkin, tomato, toasted pine nuts, Danish feta & olive oil sauce

Margherita pizza

mozzarella, tomato & basil with homemade Napoli sauce

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

26

12

12

24

17

BEVERAGES

Soft drink

Coke, Coke Zero, lemonade, lemon squash, dry ginger ale or lemon, lime & bitters

Juice

orange, apple or pineapple

Mineral water

still or sparkling

Milkshake

chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, banana or blue heaven

Beer

Corona

Asahi

Peroni

Crown Lager

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale

James Boag Premium Light

Cider
5 Seeds Crisp Apple

4.5

4.5

10



DESSERT WINE
Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Muscat
Rutherglen VIC

Pedro Ximenez El Candado Sherry
Jerez ESP

McWilliam’s Hanwood Estate Grand Tawny
Riverina NSW

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny
Barossa Valley SA

Gramp’s Botrytis Semillon
Barossa Valley SA

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon
Riverina NSW

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

15

13

12

19

12 /54

60

CHANCELLOR FAVOURITES

available 11am - 10pm

Deluxe Angus beef burger

with lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, garlic mayonnaise & chips

Beer-battered fish & chips

with garden salad, chips & tartare sauce

Creamy butter chicken

with steamed rice & cucumber raita

Fat chips

with garlic aioli

Apple & rhubarb crumble

with whipped cream

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements,

please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens

24

26

19

11



ENTREES

available 5pm - 10pm
Tomato, mozzarella & basil bruschetta
with aged balsamic syrup

Pan-seared scallops

with cauliflower purée & crispy prosciutto

Zucchini & pea fritters

with soba noodles, Asian salad & sesame dressing

Beetroot & vodka-cured salmon

with a dill & radish salad, crispy capers & house-made grissini

Fettucine carbonara

with double-smoked bacon, egg & cream sauce

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

12

20

18

20

21 entrée

31 main

RED WINE

Innocent Bystander Rose Yarra Valley VIC

Red Hill Estate Cool Climate Pinot Noir Mornington VIC
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Central Otago NZ

J] Hahn Stelzer Road Merlot Barossa Valley SA

Rothbury Estate Shiraz Cabernet Hunter Valley NSW
Lake Breeze Bullant Shiraz Langhorne Creek SA

Ingram Road Shiraz Heathcote VIC

Penfold’s Bin 128 Shiraz Coonawarra SA

Wynns The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA

Zonte’s Footstep Blackberry Patch Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale SA

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

13/59

13 /60

12 /57

11/52

9/35

11/50

12 /56

116

12/57

14/ 62



SPARKLING & WHITE WINE

Rothbury Estate Sparkling Hunter Valley NSW

De Bortoli Prosecco King Valley VIC

Veuve Clicquot NV Champagne Reims FR

Moonstruck Moscato King Valley VIC

Taylors Estate Riesling Clare Valley SA

Juliet Pinot Grigio Mornington VIC

Brokenwood Pinot Gris Beechworth VIC

Rothbury Estate Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Hunter Valley NSW
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ

Rothbury Estate Chardonnay Hunter Valley NSW

Seppelt The Great Entertainer Chardonnay Great Western VIC

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

9/35

11/50

175

12 /54

15/67

10/ 42

16/70

9/35

12 /53

9/35

10/ 41

MAINS

available 5pm - 10pm

Spanish seafood paella

with mussels, prawns, scallops, calamari & chorizo sausage

Five hours slow-cooked Otway pork belly

with cauliflower puree, asparagus, garden peas & sticky pan jus

Asparagus & wild mushroom risotto

with spinach, crispy sage, truffle oil & parmesan crisps

Black Angus grass-fed porterhouse steak 250g

with a sweet potato gratin, Kataifi & prosciutto-wrapped king prawn

BBQ baby lamb rump

with a pearl couscous salad, caramelised onion, smoky chipotle & whisky glaze

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements,

please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens

33

35

33

39

34



GRILLED

available 5pm - 10pm

all grilled options come with a choice of two sides & one sauce
Barramundi fillet 200g
Humpty Doo NT

Portuguese-style free range chicken breast
Macedon Ranges VIC

Whisky-glazed pork ribs
Otway VIC

Black Angus grass-fed porterhouse steak 350g
Gippsland VIC

Black Angus grain-fed rib-eye steak 450g

Grampians VIC

SIDES & SAUCES
Truffle mash Red wine jus
Garden salad Creamy peppercorn
Wok-seared vegetables Herb & garlic butter

Kataifi & prosciutto-wrapped king prawn Garlic aioli

Fat chips

N O O O o o

Steamed basmati rice

simply dial 4208 to place your order

please note a $5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

37

32

38

41

49

W W W W

DESSERTS

available 5pm - 10pm

Strawberry & white chocolate parfait

with caramel popcorn & toasted coconut

Orange-infused créme brilée

with toasted coconut & orange brandy ice-cream

Red wine poached pear

with spiced cassis coulis & buttermilk ice-cream

Trio of ice-cream & sorbet
lemon sorbet, buttermilk ice-cream & orange brandy ice-cream

served in a brandy snap basket

Chocolate lover’s plate
Swiss chocolate & macadamia brownie,
chocolate & raspberry log

chocolate panna cotta with a sherry glaze

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements,

please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens

17

16

17

16

18



