NIGHTOWL

available 10pm – 11am

Fat chips with garlic aioli	9
with garne alon	
Roast pumpkin soup	12
with thyme & rosemary scone	
Margherita pizza	17
mozzarella, tomato & basil with homemade Napoli sauce	
Cusamu huttan ahi dam	19
Creamy butter chicken with steamed rice & cucumber raita	19
with steamed fice & cucumber faita	
Apple & rhubarb crumble	11
with whipped cream	
Vanilla ice-cream tub 100g	4

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery or



ROOM SERVICE

Encore Bar & Restaurant is located on the ground floor
Bar open daily from 3pm
Restaurant open daily from 5pm

CHANCELLOR FAVOURITES

available 11am – 10pm

Chancellor breakfast	26
two eggs cooked to your liking (poached, fried or scrambled)	
served with bacon, tomato & hashbrown	
Roast pumpkin soup	12
with thyme & rosemary scone	
Tomato, mozzarella & basil bruschetta	12
with aged balsamic	
Pan-fried gnocchi	24
with butternut pumpkin, tomato, toasted pine nuts, Danish feta & olive oil sauce	
Margherita pizza	17
mozzarella, tomato & basil with homemade Napoli sauce	

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

BEVERAGES

Soft drink	4.5
Coke, Coke Zero, lemonade, lemon squash, dry ginger ale or lemon, lime & bitters	
Juice	4.5
orange, apple or pineapple	
Mineral water	7
still or sparkling	
Milkshake	8
chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, banana or blue heaven	
Beer	
Corona	9
Asahi	9
Peroni	9
Crown Lager	9
James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale	10
White Rabbit Dark Ale	12
James Boag Premium Light	9
Cider	
5 Seeds Crisp Apple	10

DESSERT WINE

Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Muscat	15
Rutherglen VIC	
Pedro Ximenez El Candado Sherry	13
Jerez ESP	
McWilliam's Hanwood Estate Grand Tawny	12
Riverina NSW	
Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny	19
Barossa Valley SA	
Gramp's Botrytis Semillon	12 / 54
Barossa Valley SA	
De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon	60
Riverina NSW	

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

CHANCELLOR FAVOURITES

available 11am – 10pm

Deluxe Angus beef burger	24
with lettuce, tomato, cheese, bacon, garlic mayonnaise & chips	
Beer-battered fish & chips	26
with garden salad, chips & tartare sauce	
Creamy butter chicken	19
with steamed rice & cucumber raita	
Fat chips	9
with garlic aioli	
Apple & rhubarb crumble	11
with whipped cream	
11	

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements, please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens

ENTRÉES

available 5pm – 10pm

Tomato, mozzarella & basil bruschetta with aged balsamic syrup	12
Pan-seared scallops with cauliflower purée & crispy prosciutto	20
Zucchini & pea fritters with soba noodles, Asian salad & sesame dressing	18
Beetroot & vodka-cured salmon with a dill & radish salad, crispy capers & house-made grissini	20
Fettucine carbonara with double-smoked bacon, egg & cream sauce	21 entrée 31 main

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

RED WINE

Innocent Bystander Rose Yarra Valley VIC	13 / 59
Red Hill Estate Cool Climate Pinot Noir Mornington VIC	13 / 60
Squealing Pig Pinot Noir Central Otago NZ	12 / 57
JJ Hahn Stelzer Road Merlot Barossa Valley SA	11 / 52
Rothbury Estate Shiraz Cabernet Hunter Valley NSW	9 / 35
Lake Breeze Bullant Shiraz Langhorne Creek SA	11 / 50
Ingram Road Shiraz Heathcote VIC	12 / 56
Penfold's Bin 128 Shiraz Coonawarra SA	116
Wynns The Siding Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra SA	12 / 57
Zonte's Footstep Blackberry Patch Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale SA	14 / 62

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

SPARKLING & WHITE WINE

Rothbury Estate Sparkling Hunter Valley NSW	9 / 35
De Bortoli Prosecco King Valley VIC	11 / 50
Veuve Clicquot NV Champagne Reims FR	175
Moonstruck Moscato King Valley VIC	12 / 54
Taylors Estate Riesling Clare Valley SA	15 / 67
Juliet Pinot Grigio Mornington VIC	10 / 42
Brokenwood Pinot Gris Beechworth VIC	16 / 70
Rothbury Estate Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Hunter Valley NSW	9 / 35
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ	12 / 53
Rothbury Estate Chardonnay Hunter Valley NSW	9 / 35
Seppelt The Great Entertainer Chardonnay Great Western VIC	10 / 41

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

MAINS

available 5pm – 10pm

Spanish seafood paella	33
with mussels, prawns, scallops, calamari & chorizo sausage	
Five hours slow-cooked Otway pork belly	35
with cauliflower puree, asparagus, garden peas & sticky pan jus	
Asparagus & wild mushroom risotto	33
with spinach, crispy sage, truffle oil & parmesan crisps	
Black Angus grass-fed porterhouse steak 250g	39
with a sweet potato gratin, Kataifi & prosciutto-wrapped king prawn	
BBQ baby lamb rump	34
with a pearl couscous salad, caramelised onion, smoky chipotle & whisky glaze	

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements, please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens

GRILLED

available 5pm – 10pm

all grilled options come with a choice of two sides & one sauce

Barramundi fillet 200g Humpty Doo NT			37
Portuguese-style free range chicken breast Macedon Ranges VIC			32
Whisky-glazed pork ribs Otway VIC			38
Black Angus grass-fed porterhouse steak 356 Gippsland VIC	0g		41
Black Angus grain-fed rib-eye steak 450g Grampians VIC			49
SIDES & SAUCES			
Truffle mash	8	Red wine jus	3
Garden salad	8	Creamy peppercorn	3
Wok-seared vegetables	9	Herb & garlic butter	3
Kataifi & prosciutto-wrapped king prawn	9	Garlic aioli	3
Fat chips	9		
Steamed basmati rice	7		

simply dial 4208 to place your order please note a \$5 service charge applies to all delivery orders

DESSERTS

available 5pm – 10pm

Strawberry & white chocolate partait			
with caramel popcorn & toasted coconut			
Orange-infused crème brûlée	16		
with toasted coconut & orange brandy ice-cream			
Red wine poached pear	17		
with spiced cassis coulis & buttermilk ice-cream			
Trio of ice-cream & sorbet	16		
lemon sorbet, buttermilk ice-cream & orange brandy ice-cream			
served in a brandy snap basket			
Chocolate lover's plate	18		
Swiss chocolate & macadamia brownie,			
chocolate & raspberry log			
chocolate panna cotta with a sherry glaze			

whilst due care is taken to accommodate dietary requirements, please be advised that all food may contain traces of known allergens